CITY OF SAN JOSE

FEDERATED CITY EMPLOYEES’ RETIREMENT SYSTEM
AGE OF DISABILITY APPLICATIONS AS OF JUNE 30, 2024

6.4d

FEDERATED
ACTIVE APPS

(Actively being processed)

Application Year
2008
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
Grand Total

Total

NlRrR BRINRINR|IR RIRRINWLA R

24

Year
2008
1
2010

Detailed information

Oldest active apps (2008 - 2017)

App Date
12/1/2008
1/26/2010
5/8/2010
5/19/2010
8/11/2010
2/17/2011
6/10/2011
7/21/2011

4/9/2012
5/4/2012

6/28/2013
8/6/2014

8/20/2015

10/31/2016

4/6/2017

Current Status

Actively being processed

Actively being processed

Actively being processed

Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules
Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules
Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules
Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules

Actively being processed

Actively being processed
Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules

Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules
Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules
Actively being processed
Actively being processed

Nonresponsive — applying new FED rules

FEDERATED
PENDING APPS
(newly received)

FEDERATED
DEFERRED APPS
(on hold by applicant)

Year Month

Total

Application Year Total

2024 March

1

Grand Total

1

2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

WL NNRPRRNAMRWW

Grand Total 23

FCERS 8.15.24



