## CITY OF SAN JOSÉ FEDERATED CITY EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM AGE OF DISABILITY APPLICATIONS AS OF JUNE 30, 2024

FEDERATED		
ACTIVE APPS		
(Actively being processed)		
Application Year	Total	
2008	1	
2010	4	
2011	3	
2012	2	
2013	1	
2014	1	
2015	1	
2016	1	
2017	1	
2019	2	
2020	1	
2021	2	
2022	1	
2023	1	
2024	2	
<b>Grand Total</b>	24	

Detailed information Oldest active apps (2008 - 2017)				
Year	App Date	Current Status		
2008				
1	12/1/2008	Actively being processed		
2010				
1	1/26/2010	Actively being processed		
2	5/8/2010	Actively being processed		
3	5/19/2010	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
4	8/11/2010	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
2011				
1	2/17/2011	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
2	6/10/2011	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
3	7/21/2011	Actively being processed		
2012				
1	4/9/2012	Actively being processed		
2	5/4/2012	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
2013				
1	6/28/2013	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
2014				
1	8/6/2014	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		
2015				
1	8/20/2015	Actively being processed		
2016				
1	10/31/2016	Actively being processed		
2017				
1	4/6/2017	Nonresponsive – applying new FED rules		

FEDERATED		
PENDING APPS		
(newly received)		
Year Month	Total	
2024 March	1	
<b>Grand Total</b>	1	

FEDERATED		
DEFERRED APPS		
(on hold by applicant)		
Application Year	Total	
2007	3	
2009	3	
2010	1	
2011	4	
2012	2	
2013	1	
2014	1	
2015	2	
2016	2	
2017	1	
2018	3	
Grand Total	23	
·		